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Overall Management Score November 2013 to October 2014

Nov

Dec

Jan

Feb

Mar

Apr

May

June

July

Aug

Sep

Oct

e CE

57.1

45.8

44.2

64.2

60.9

60.9

69.3

66.7

68.8

78.6

78.6

62.5

e CCS

63.6

60.7

52.2

61.8

69.5

64.8

73.2

68.3

66.9

84.9

74.6

84.2

e RHR

71.8

69.9

82.1

71.7

81.7

77.8

67.4

66.1

63.4

65.2

70.4

71.1

s \/ B

64.9

63.7

56.0

62.4

63.9

56.1

62.8

64.1

64.3

61.3

77.6

74.4




